
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 JULY, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

81

146

1 HARRY'S HOUSE Harry Styles1 <G> COL/SME 19658707272
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CIRCUS ANIMALS (40TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

SOUR

THE HIGHLIGHTS

GROWIN' UP

=

HONESTLY, NEVERMIND

STRANGER THINGS: SOUNDTRACK FROM THE NETFLIX SE…

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

PLANET HER

WASTELAND

FINE LINE

TWELVE CARAT TOOTHACHE

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

LOOK AT ME: THE ALBUM.

FUTURE NOSTALGIA

SINGLES COLLECTION

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

DIAMONDS

÷

RUMOURS

1989

PROOF

JUSTICE

WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

BREEZY

SUPERACHE

SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON

HAPPIER THAN EVER

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MR. MORALE & THE BIG STEPPERS

STARBOY

HARRY STYLES

LOVER

COME HOME THE KIDS MISS YOU

FOLKLORE

CERTIFIED LOVER BOY

AFTER HOURS

AM

REPUTATION

DAWN FM

MERCURY - ACTS 1 & 2

ELVIS

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

DIVINELY UNINSPIRED TO A HELLISH EXTENT

NEVERMIND

TOP GUN: MAVERICK (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

Cold Chisel

Olivia Rodrigo

The Weeknd

Luke Combs

Ed Sheeran

Drake

Soundtrack

Spacey Jane

Doja Cat

Brent Faiyaz

Harry Styles

Post Malone

The Kid Laroi

Eminem

XXXTentacion

Dua Lipa

Maroon 5

Billie Eilish

Elton John

Ed Sheeran

Fleetwood Mac

Taylor Swift

BTS

Justin Bieber

Luke Combs

Luke Combs

Chris Brown

Conan Gray

Pop Smoke

Billie Eilish

Taylor Swift

Kendrick Lamar

The Weeknd

Harry Styles

Taylor Swift

Jack Harlow

Taylor Swift

Drake

The Weeknd

Arctic Monkeys

Taylor Swift

The Weeknd

Imagine Dragons

Soundtrack

Queen

Lewis Capaldi

Nirvana

Lady Gaga, OneRepublic & Hans Zimmer
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CC005

B003378402

B003349002

19439978012

9029665706

4817333

G010004809108N

SPACJ008CD

G010004559757S

193436294690

19439705122

B003567302

G0100044183579

9887893

G010004839074S

9029507610

4754556

B002972702

5768187

9029585903
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